
 

 
General Academic Calendar 

2024-2025 
(dates subject to change) 

 
 
August 13 (Tues)   Student Orientation Day, 7:30 – 10:00 a.m. 
August 14 (Wed)   First Day of Classes; ½ Day 
August 15-16 (Thurs-Fri)  ½ Day 
 
September 2 (Mon)   Labor Day – No School 
  
October 11 (Fri)    End of First Quarter; ½ Day  
October 14-15 (Mon-Tues)  Fall Break – No School  
October 31 (Thurs.)   Halloween Carnival; ½ Day 
 
November 1 (Fri)   Parent/Teacher Conference Day – No School 
November 25-29 (Mon-Fri)  Thanksgiving Break – No School 
 
December 20 (Fri)   End of Semester; Holiday Break Begins; ½ Day 
 
January 6 (Mon)   Teacher Work Day – No School 
January 7 (Tues)   School Resumes 
January 20 (Mon)   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School 
 
February 14 (Fri)   ½ Day 
February 17-18 (Mon-Tues)  Presidents’ Day and Winter Break – No School 
  
March 7 (Fri)    Teacher Work Day – No School (weather make-up day option) 
March 14 (Fri)    End of Third Quarter 
March 31-April 4 (Mon-Fri)  Spring Break – No School 
 
April 18 (Fri)    Good Friday – No School  
April 21 (Mon)    Easter Monday – No School (weather make-up day option)   
 
May 26 (Mon)    Memorial Day – No School 
May 27 (Tues)    ½ Day 
May 28 (Wed)    Closing Assembly; Last Day of School for Grades K-3; ½ Day  
May 29 (Thurs)    Commencement – Grades 4-7 Required to Attend; ½ Day  
May 30 (Fri)    Closing Faculty Meetings 
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